Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aaron Harrison - (858786) - City of Leeds SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
2:16.47
2:16.84
2:20.75
2:26.83
2:30.04
2:33.86
2:34.89
2:39.29
2:41.69
2:58.53

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:16.84
2:16.47
2:20.75
2:26.83
2:30.04
2:33.86
2:34.89
2:39.29
2:41.69

2:58.53

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

386

269
264
242
232

172

WA Pts

382
386
351
309
290
269
264
242
232

172

Round

N

I I T T T I I T

Round

-n

I T T T I T I I I

Date

27110113
27/10/13
23/06/13
13/01/13
07/10/12
22/07/12
17/06/12
22/04/12
15/01/12
05/06/11

Date

27/10/13
27110113
23/06/13
13/01/13
07/10/12
22/07/12
17/06/12
22/04/12
15/01/12
05/06/11

Meet

City of Leeds October Grand Prix

City of Leeds October Grand Prix

Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet
Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet

City of Leeds SC October B Grade Meet

City of Bradford End of Season Meet
Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet
Harrogate District Spa Town A B Grade Meet
Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet

York City Baths JORVIK 2011

Meet

City of Leeds October Grand Prix

City of Leeds October Grand Prix

Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet
Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet

City of Leeds SC October B Grade Meet

City of Bradford End of Season Meet
Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet
Harrogate District Spa Town A B Grade Meet
Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet

York City Baths JORVIK 2011

Venue

Leeds
Leeds
Harrogate
Harrogate
Leeds
Shipley
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate

Hull

Venue

Leeds
Leeds
Harrogate
Harrogate
Leeds
Shipley
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate

Hull

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Co Leeds 2
Co Leeds 2
Co Leeds 3
Co Leeds 3
Co Leeds 3
Co Leeds 3
Co Leeds 3
Co Leeds 3
Co Leeds 3
Co Leeds 4

Club Swam Under Level

Co Leeds 2
Co Leeds 2
Co Leeds 3
Co Leeds 3
Co Leeds 3
Co Leeds 3
Co Leeds 3
Co Leeds 3
Co Leeds 3
Co Leeds 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



