## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aaron Harrison - (858786) - City of Leeds SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:16.47	386	Н	27/10/13	City of Leeds October Grand Prix	Leeds	Co Leeds	2
2:16.84	382	F	27/10/13	City of Leeds October Grand Prix	Leeds	Co Leeds	2
2:20.75	351	Н	23/06/13	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Co Leeds	3
2:26.83	309	Н	13/01/13	Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Co Leeds	3
2:30.04	290	Н	07/10/12	City of Leeds SC October B Grade Meet	Leeds	Co Leeds	3
2:33.86	269	Н	22/07/12	City of Bradford End of Season Meet	Shipley	Co Leeds	3
2:34.89	264	Н	17/06/12	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Co Leeds	3
2:39.29	242	Н	22/04/12	Harrogate District Spa Town A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Co Leeds	3
2:41.69	232	Н	15/01/12	Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Co Leeds	3
2:58.53	172	Н	05/06/11	York City Baths JORVIK 2011	Hull	Co Leeds	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:16.84	382	F	27/10/13	City of Leeds October Grand Prix	Leeds	Co Leeds	2
2:16.47	386	Н	27/10/13	City of Leeds October Grand Prix	Leeds	Co Leeds	2
2:20.75	351	Н	23/06/13	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Co Leeds	3
2:26.83	309	Н	13/01/13	Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Co Leeds	3
2:30.04	290	Н	07/10/12	City of Leeds SC October B Grade Meet	Leeds	Co Leeds	3
2:33.86	269	Н	22/07/12	City of Bradford End of Season Meet	Shipley	Co Leeds	3
2:34.89	264	Н	17/06/12	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Co Leeds	3
2:39.29	242	Н	22/04/12	Harrogate District Spa Town A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Co Leeds	3
2:41.69	232	Н	15/01/12	Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Co Leeds	3
2:58.53	172	Н	05/06/11	York City Baths JORVIK 2011	Hull	Co Leeds	4